1300 LED (533) 000
199 Grange Road, Fairfield VIC 3078
DIMMING
DIMMABLE
Our premium COB LED modules are available with either
9W or 15W output to suit a variety of installations. They are
compatible with our wide range of downlight faces.
These energy efficient modules feature low-glare
reflectors and a high CRI and are available with a range of
beam angles. They are phase-dimmable, both leading and
trailing edge.
5 YEARS
WARRANTY
15/24
38/55°
BEAM ANGLE
50,000
HOURS
LIFETIME
IP20
IP44
IP RATING
2700K
3000K
4000K
COLOUR
9W
15W
WATT
700/1,000
770/1,250
790/1,300
LUMENS
PL-MDS05-9W / PL-MDS06-15W
LED MODULAR
DOWNLIGHT SERIES
Model IP
Rating
Power
(W)
Lumen Output
(lm) CCT CRI Beam
Angle Dimming Dimensions Cut Out Voltage Colour
PL-MDS05-9W
IP20
IP44
9W
700lm
770lm
790lm 2700K
3000K
4000K
≥90
15°
24°
38°
55°
Dimmable
Ø55x49mm
N/A 200-240V
AC Black
PL-MDS06-15W 15W
1,000lm
1,250lm
1,300lm
Ø55x72mm
Accessories
Honeycomb Reflector
Titanium
Snoot Reflector
Bright Silver
Soft Beam Lens Reflector
Matt Silver
PL-MDS05-9W PL-MDS06-15W
1300 LED (533) 000
199 Grange Road, Fairfield VIC 3078
Lamps
9W / 15W
Lens
10° / 15° / 24° / 38° / 55°
Soft Beam Lens
Ø40
Fitting Types
A / B / C / D / E
Honeycomb
Ø40
Snoot
Ø40
Lamp Clip
Tilt
Reflectors
Titanium / Bright Silver / Matt Silver
• Premium COB LED with high
CRI, high efficiency and high
illumination.
• Precision reflector ensures
high-lumen output, even light
distribution and low glare.
• Latest heat sink design, excellent
heat dissipation.
• Easy to install and to adjust.
• Life span up to 50,000 hours.
• Various power options for different
requirements.
• Wide range for both commercial
and domestic installation.
• Anti-glare accessories available:
honeycomb lens, snoot and
soft beam lens.
LED MODULAR
DOWNLIGHT SERIES
1300 LED (533) 000
199 Grange Road, Fairfield VIC 3078
LED MODULAR
DOWNLIGHT SERIES
TYPE A
TYPE B
PL-MD51R
Ø85x52mm    75mm
PL-MD01R
Ø88x48mm    75mm
PL-MD06R
Ø88x48mm    75mm
PL-MD11R
Ø88x48mm    75mm
PL-MD16R
Ø105x48mm    90mm
PL-MD38S
103x103x35mm    90mm
PL-MD52S
85x85x52mm   75x75mm
PL-MD02R
Ø88x48mm    75mm
PL-MD07R
Ø88x64mm    75mm
PL-MD12S
88x88x39mm    75x75mm
PL-MD17R
Ø82x23mm    70mm
PL-MD39S
88x88x48mm    75mm
PL-MD53R
Ø105x58mm    90mm
PL-MD03S
88x88x48mm    75mm
PL-MD08R
Ø88x68mm    75mm
PL-MD13S
88x88x47mm    75x75mm
PL-MD18S
83x83x23mm    70mm
PL-MD71R
Ø90x37mm    80mm
PL-MD54R
Ø115x62mm    100mm
PL-MD04S
88x88x48mm    75mm
PL-MD09R
Ø88x40mm    75mm
PL-MD14R
Ø105x48mm    90mm
PL-MD32S
88x88x48mm    75x75mm
PL-MD72S
90x90mm    80x80mm
PL-MD05R
Ø88x48mm    75mm
PL-MD10R
Ø88x47mm    75mm
PL-MD15R
Ø105x48mm    90mm
PL-MD37R
Ø103x35mm    90mm
PL-MD73S
175x90x37mm    165x80mm
IP54
IP54
IP54
1300 LED (533) 000
199 Grange Road, Fairfield VIC 3078
LED MODULAR
DOWNLIGHT SERIES
TYPE C
TYPE D
TYPE E
PL-MD20R
Ø85x17mm    75mm
PL-MD41R
Ø75x45.5mm    65mm
PL-MD31R
Ø108x49mm    95mm
PL-MD46S
85x85x45.5mm    75mm
PL-MD25R
Ø85x90mm    75mm
PL-MD42S
75x75x45.5mm    65mm
PL-MD62S
85x85x58mm    75x75mm
PL-MD47R
Ø85x45.5mm    75mm
PL-MD27R
Ø85x30mm    75mm
PL-MD43R
Ø75x45.5mm    65mm
PL-MD61R
Ø102x58mm    90mm
PL-MD48S
85x85x45.5mm    75mm
PL-MD29R
Ø96x27mm    85mm
PL-MD44S
75x75x45.5mm    65mm
PL-MD30R
Ø104x35mm    95mm
PL-MD45R
Ø85x45.5mm    75mm